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MILANO - 21-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Torneo WE SSM 0401089B

Luogo MILANO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 21-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 30' QPF
Arbitri MOLINARI GIANFRANCO - 

Partecipanti 40

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

32 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA LOM SO 1588 0 0 1959 M 117362

33 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA LOM MB 1462 0 0 1962 M 117532

15 2N Bianchi Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1471 0 0 1956 M 104006

11 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA LOM MI 1422 0 0 1930 M 101733

9 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1941 M 101558

38 3N Casale Anania VincenzoITA LOM PV 1449 0 0 1967 M 120242

30 3N Castellano Antonio       ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1954 M 117133

21 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA LOM MI 1498 0 0 1984 M 108166

37 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA LIG IM 1495 0 0 1947 M 119528

10 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA LOM MI 1585 0 0 1931 M 101730

40 2N Costanza Calogero        ITA LOM MI 1636 0 0 1938 M 121256

5 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA LOM MI 1546 0 0 1948 M 100154

35 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA LOM MI 1536 0 0 1960 M 118111

34 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1639 0 0 1981 M 117903

36 2N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1970 M 118516

26 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA LOM MI 1537 0 0 1968 M 112416

12 3N Fantina Carla            ITA LOM MI 1344 0 0 1942 F 102501

39 3N Fiorili Roberto          ITA LOM MI 1500 0 0 1972 M 120515

31 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA LOM MI 1633 0 0 1972 M 117354

28 2N Gilardoni Marco          ITA LOM MI 1609 0 0 1958 M 113959

25 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA LOM MI 1600 0 0 1947 M 111088

13 2N Loi Alberto              ITA LOM MI 1567 0 0 1964 M 102551

19 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA LOM MI 1480 0 0 1941 M 106848

14 2N Manasse Mario            ITA LOM MI 1678 0 0 1956 M 102948

8 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1946 M 100700

18 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA LOM MI 1654 0 0 1970 M 104437

16 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA LOM LO 1485 0 0 1938 M 104427

1 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA LOM MI 1464 0 0 1972 M

7 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA LOM MI 1278 0 0 1937 M 100169

4 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA PIE NO 1591 0 0 1966 M 100151

23 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA LOM MI 1585 0 0 1969 M 110301

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA LOM CO 1582 0 0 1958 M 100163

22 1N Pulvirenti Gianni        ITA LOM MI 1669 0 0 1955 M 109852

17 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA LOM LO 1615 0 0 1976 M 104429

24 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA LOM MI 1447 0 0 1958 M 110305

2 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA LOM MB 1672 0 0 1952 M 100133

29 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA LOM MI 1585 0 0 1954 M 114446

20 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA LOM LO 1444 0 0 1935 M 107758

3 1N Squillante Michele       ITA LOM VA 1660 0 0 1945 M 100134

27 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA LOM MI 1684 0 0 1943 M 113571

FSI - WE SSM (0401089B) - MILANO - 21-02-2004 - 29-02-2004 - Pag. 2/3



T'pol - Tornei e punteggi online 09-05-2024

WE SSM (0401089B)
MILANO - 21-02-2004 - 29-02-2004

Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

32 2N Albrizio Mauro           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1959 M 117362

33 2N Bettini Massimo          ITA 1462 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1962 M 117532

15 2N Bianchi Paolo            ITA 1471 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1956 M 104006

11 3N Breidenbach Heinz        ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1930 M 101733

9 1N Brunelli Giovanni M.     ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1941 M 101558

38 3N Casale Anania VincenzoITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1967 M 120242

30 3N Castellano Antonio       ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1954 M 117133

21 2N Cetta Andrea             ITA 1498 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1984 M 108166

37 2N Christen Peter Walter    ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1947 M 119528

10 2N Corsini Paolo            ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1931 M 101730

40 2N Costanza Calogero        ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1938 M 121256

5 1N De Francisci Lorenzo     ITA 1546 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1948 M 100154

35 3N De La Pena Elmer         ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1960 M 118111

34 2N Di Giuseppe Giovanni     ITA 1639 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1981 M 117903

36 2N Di Marco Ruggero         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1970 M 118516

26 2N Di Paola Antonio         ITA 1537 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 112416

12 3N Fantina Carla            ITA 1344 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1942 F 102501

39 3N Fiorili Roberto          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1972 M 120515

31 2N Fornasir Carlo Gustavo   ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1972 M 117354

28 2N Gilardoni Marco          ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 113959

25 2N Idili Leonardo           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1947 M 111088

13 2N Loi Alberto              ITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1964 M 102551

19 2N Madaschi Sergio          ITA 1480 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1941 M 106848

14 2N Manasse Mario            ITA 1678 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 102948

8 2N Marchesotti Giovanni     ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1946 M 100700

18 2N Mei Gianluca             ITA 1654 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1970 M 104437

16 3N Montani Giorgio          ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1938 M 104427

1 3N Nepi Ezio                ITA 1464 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1972 M

7 3N Nicolella Vincenzo       ITA 1278 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1937 M 100169

4 2N Palumbo Claudio          ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 100151

23 2N Perrotta Leopoldo        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1969 M 110301

6 2N Primerano Carlo          ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1958 M 100163

22 1N Pulvirenti Gianni        ITA 1669 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1955 M 109852

17 2N Raffaldi Fabrizio        ITA 1615 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1976 M 104429

24 2N Ragusa Luigi             ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1958 M 110305

2 1N Ronconi Fausto           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1952 M 100133

29 2N Savarese Vincenzo        ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1954 M 114446

20 2N Scotti Luigi             ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1935 M 107758

3 1N Squillante Michele       ITA 1660 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1945 M 100134

27 1N Vittadini Attilio        ITA 1684 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1943 M 113571
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